
CUPE MANITOBA EXECUTIVE BOARD

President/RvP (NEB)
Kelly Moist, Local 1063
(w) 20a-942-0343 ext. 225
(f) 204-es6-7071
(c) 204-795-9300
kmoist@cupe.mb.ca
kellymoist@gmail.com

Vice-President
Mike Davidson, Local 500
(w) 204-9a2-1001
(t) 204-ss6-t43s
(c) 204-99s-4182
mdavidson(Ocupe500. mb.ca

Secretary-Treasurer
Laurissa Smerchanski-Sims, Local 2343
(w) 20a-s82-2311
(c) 204-299-3848
smerchanskisims@gmai l.com
treasurer@cupe.mb.ca

Recording Secretary
Ric McAlpine, Local 1973
(c) 204-296-9109
cupe1973(dgmail.com

Winnipeg Area Representative'A'
Chris Mravinec, Local 998

$) 20a-a1s-s114
chris1340@9mail.com

Winnipeg Area Representative'B'
Judy Lavallee, Local 1550
(w) 20a-987-2870
(c) 204-792-s109
Judymaria.defi lli ppio@gmai l.com

Brandon Area Representative
Brian Simpson, Local 69
(w) 204-729-2274
Briansimpson 1 @){ahoo.com

20L3-2014



Nofthern Area Reprcsentative
Ken Kittle, Local 228
(c) 204-27t-2436
kkittle@mts.net

Eastern / Interla ke Area Representative
Cheryl Levin, Local 1522
(c) 204-48s-8s63
clevin@hotmail.ca

South Central Area Representative
Pat Unger, Local 4270
(c) 204-74s-s116
9600@pmcnet.ca

Western Area Reprcsentative
vacant

Aboriginal Member Representative
Shirley Langan, Local 1550

@) 20a-268-s738
Slanoan2@mvmts.net

Divercity Member Representative
Howard McCubbin
(c) 204-471-4010
hmccubbi n (owi nnipeg.ca

Young Member Reprcsentative
vacant



EX.OFFICIO MEMBERS OF THE EXECUTIVE BOARD

Regional Director
Bill Sumerlus
(w) 20a-942-0343 ext. 21 1

(0 204-9s6-707L
wsumerlus@cupe.ca

Adm i n istrative Assista nt
Shawn DeFoort
(w) 9a2-0343 ext. 286
(f) 204-9s6-707L
sdefoort@cupe.mb.ca

lsd cope342


